Variable Frequency Drive
0.4-2.2kW Single Phase
0.75-110kW Three Phase
Moving your Control
Forward – VFD
from Unitronics
NEW!
Dynamic configuration

(A(
Rated Output Current
(A(
Dimensions  Safety
Class
kW HP
UMI-0004BE-B1
 Single
 phase
200-240V
0.4 0.5 6.5 2.5 80 160 124
 Class
 PLd  SIL2
CAT.3
UMI-0007BE-B1 0.75 1 9.3 4.2 80 160 124
UMI-0015BE-B1 1.5 2 15.7 7.5 80 185 141
UMI-0022BE-B1 2.2 3 24 10 80 185 141
UMI-0007EE-B1
 Three
 phase
380-440V
0.75 1 3.4 2.5 80 185 141
 Class
 PLd  SIL2
CAT.3
UMI-0015EE-B1 1.5 2 5 4.2 80 185 141
UMI-0022EE-B1 2.2 3 5.8 5.5 80 185 141
UMI-0040EE-B1 4 5 13.5 9.5 146 256 167
 Class
 PLe  SIL3
CAT.3
UMI-0055EE-B1 5.5 7.5 19.5 14 146 256 167
UMI-0075EE-B1 7.5 10 25 18.5 170 320 197
UMI-0110EE-B1 11 15 32 25 170 320 197
UMI-0150EE-B1 15 20 40 32 170 320 197
UMI-0185EE-B1 18.5 25 47 38 200 341 185
UMI-0220EE-B1 22 30 51 45 200 341 185
UMI-0300EE-B1 30 40 70 60 250 400 202
UMI-0370EE-B1 37 50 80 75 250 400 202
UMI-0450EE-B1 45 60 98 92 282 560 238
UMI-0550EE-B1 55 75 128 115 282 560 238
UMI-0750EE-B1 75 100 139 150 282 560 238
UMI-0900EE-B1 90 120 168 180 338 554 330
UMI-1100EE-B1 110 150 201 215 338 554 330
External Keypads
Flange Mounting
Plates
Braking Resistors

 Input
Voltage
Rated Output Power Rated Input
Current
(A(
Rated Output
Current
(A(
Dimensions
kW HP
UMI-0004BU-B1
 Single phase
200-240V
0.4 0.5 6.5 2.5 80 160 124
UMI-0007BU-B1 0.75 1 9.3 4.2 80 160 124
UMI-0015BU-B1 1.5 2 15.7 7.5 80 185 141
UMI-0022BU-B1 2.2 3 20 10 80 185 141
UMI-0004CU-B1  Three phase
200-240V
0.4 0.5 3.7 2.5 80 185 141
UMI-0007CU-B1 0.75 1 5 4.2 80 185 141
UMI-0007EU-B1
 Three phase
380-480V
0.75 1 3.4 2.5 80 185 141
UMI-0015EU-B1 1.5 2 5 4.2 80 185 141
UMI-0022EU-B1 2.2 3 5.8 5.5 80 185 141
Article Number
 Input
Voltage
Rated Output Power Rated Input
Current
(A(
Rated Output
Current
(A(
Dimensions
kW HP
UMI-0007CU-B5
 Three phase
200-240V
0.75 1 5 4.5 126 193 175
UMI-0015CU-B5 1.5 2 7.7 7 146 263 181
UMI-0022CU-B5 2.2 3 11 10 146 263 181
UMI-0040CU-B5 4 5 17 16 170 332 216
UMI-0055CU-B5 5.5 7.5 21 20 170 332 216
UMI-0075CU-B5 7.5 10 31 30 230 342 216
UMI-0110CU-B5 11 15 43 42 255 407 384
UMI-0150CU-B5 15 20 56 55 255 407 384
UMI-0185CU-B5 18.5 25 71 70 270 555 325
UMI-0220CU-B5 22 30 81 80 270 555 325
UMI-0300CU-B5 30 40 112 110 270 555 325
UMI-0370CU-B5 37 50 132 130 325 680 365
UMI-0450CU-B5 45 60 163 160 325 680 365
UMI-0550CU-B5 55 75 200 200 325 680 365
UMI-0015EU-B5
 Three phase
380-480V
1.5 2 5 3.7 126 193 175
UMI-0022EU-B5 2.2 3 5.8 5 126 193 175
UMI-0040EU-B5 4 5 13.5 9.5 146 263 181
UMI-0055EU-B5 5.5 7.5 19.5 14 146 263 181
UMI-0075EU-B5 7.5 10 25 18.5 170 332 216
UMI-0110EU-B5 11 15 32 25 170 332 216
UMI-0150EU-B5 15 20 40 32 230 342 216
UMI-0185EU-B5 18.5 25 47 38 230 342 216
UMI-0220EU-B5 22 30 56 45 255 407 384
UMI-0300EU-B5 30 40 70 60 255 407 384
UMI-0370EU-B5 37 50 80 75 270 555 325
UMI-0450EU-B5 45 60 94 92 270 555 325
UMI-0550EU-B5 55 75 128 115 270 555 325
UMI-0750EU-B5 75 100 160 150 325 680 365
UMI-0900EU-B5 90 120 190 180 325 680 365
UMI-1100EU-B5 110 150 225 215 325 680 365
)W x H x D mm(
)W x H x D mm(
G
E